A05000002290

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
12/211
Office Use Only



12/21/05--01029--015 **1446.00





Kacey, LLC Re:

Dear Sir or Madam:

This letter is to confirm that Kacey, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, which will be the General Partner of Kacey Limited Partnership, LLLP, hereby consents to the use of the names "Kacey" and "Kacey Limited Partnership, LLLP."

Please process the Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership, with attached Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Florida Limited Partnership for Kacey Limited Partnership, LLLP.

Please do not hesitate to call me if you have any questions or need any additional documentation.

Very truly yours,

Jeff M. Novatt For the Firm

JMN/lrj

F:\wpdocs:Business'Kacey Limited Partnership, LLLP\General Corporate (LLLP) 11813)\Ltr-DivofCorp-consent.wpd

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1 Kacey Limited Partnership	
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2 15870 Catalpa Cove Drive, Fort Myers, Flor	ida 33908
(Business address of Limi	ted Partnership)
3 Jeff M. Novatt, Esq.	
(Name of Registered Agent for	r Service of Process)
A 821 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 201, Naples,	Florida 34102
(Florida street address for F	Registered Agent)
MANAA	
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6 15870 Catalpa Cove Drive, Fort Myers, Flo	rida 33908
6(Mailing Address of the Lin	
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnersl	him is to be discolved is: $12/31/2099$
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
Kacev. LLC - 105-116315	hip is to be dissolved is: 12/31/2099
Novey. LED Car	Fort Myers, Florida 33908
·····	
-	
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we, contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are	
Signed this 17th day of December	2005
Cienchus of all concert portners	Kacey, LLC,
Signature of all general partners:	a Florida limited liability company, General Partner
General Partner	
	Many Undere
General Partner	By: Nancy Andersen, Manager
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
General Partner	

FILED

....

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of Kacey Limited Partnership	•	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	,	
	05 DEC 2	FILED
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is $\frac{0.00}{\sqrt{1}}$	PHI	U
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this totals \$_198,000.00	ime	
Signed this 17^{+1} day of December , 2005		

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

á

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Kacey, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

General Partner By: a

Nancy Andersen, Manager

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner